Model EFA-4U M UVW-8 (Shown with EBA-4UDG-0)
1
•	 Sentinel XL Digitial Airflow Monitor provides real time face
velocity display and alarms in unsafe conditions
•	 Perforated lower baffle improves overall containment of the
fume hood.
•	 Aerodynamic designs of the airfoil, shaping vanes and sash
handle guards the entire perimeter of the sash opening

Liner Code
Sash
Type Code
Color Code Electrical Code
1220 mm (48.0") 4U
1000 mm (39.4”)
M Esco Resinate Plus U Vertical V Esco W 230 V, AC, 50 / 60Hz 8
1525 mm (60.0") 5U Combination C 110-120 V, AC, 50 / 60Hz 9
1830 mm (72.0") 6U
2440 mm (96.0”) 8U
* Model EBA-____-0 is standard base cabinet without MCB/ELCB
   Model EBA-____-8 is with MCB/ELCB protection and only applicable for 230VAC, 50/60Hz units. MCB/ELCB panel is always mounted on the top right hand corner of base cabinet set.
General Specifications, Base Cabinet for Frontier Fume Hoods
Model*
EBA-4UDG-0 /
EBA-4UDG-8
EBA-5UDG-0 /
EBA-5UDG-8
EBA-6UDG-0 /
EBA-6UDG-8
EBA-8UDG-0 /
EBA-8UDG-8
Nominal Size 1220 mm (24") 1525 mm (60.0") 1830 mm (72") 2440 mm (96")
External Dimensions
(W x D x H)
1220 x 849 x 915 mm
48.0" x 33.4" x 36.0"
1525 x 849 x 915 mm
60" x 33.4" x 36.0"
1830 x 849 x 915 mm
72" x 33.4" x 36.0"
2440 x 849 x 915 mm
96" x 33.4" x 36.0"
Net Weight  76 kg (167 lbs) 115 kg (253 lbs) 140 kg (309 lbs) 160 kg (353 lbs)
Shipping Weight  80 kg ( 176 lbs) 121 kg (267 lbs) 140 kg (309 lbs) 160 kg (353 lbs)
Shipping Dimensions,
Maximum (W x D x H)
1350 x 750 x 1150 mm
53.1" x 29.5" x 45.3"
1650 x 750 x 1150 mm
65.0" x 29.5" x 45.3"
1950 x 750 x 1150 mm
76.8" x 40.2" x 43.3"
2590 x 1020 x 1100 mm
102" x 40.2" x 43.3"
90